Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05315.R11 7/25 Page 1
05
31
5
P30KP30A - P30KP260A
30kW POWER TVS COMPONENT
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Fig. 2)
@ 10/1000µS
VC @ IPP
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
OF V(BR)
qV(BR)
mV/°C
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
P30KP30A 30.0 33.3 50 5000 55.2V @ 543.0A 34
P30KP33A 33.0 36.7 50 5000 58.6V @ 512.0A 39
P30KP36A 36.0 40.0 50 2000 61.8V @ 485.0A 41
P30KP43A 43.0 47.8 50 1000 73.0V @ 410.0A 50
P30KP48A 48.0 53.3 5 250 77.4V @ 388.0A 56
P30KP54A 54.0 60.3 5 20 91.4V @ 331.5A 62
P30KP58A 58.0 64.4 5 20 92.4V @ 325.0A 68
P30KP64A 64.0 71.1 5 10 104.0V @ 294.0A 76
P30KP70A 70.0 77.8 5 10 109.0V @ 274.0A 83
P30KP75A 75.0 83.3 5 10 119.4V @ 251.0A 89
P30KP78A 78.0 87.10 5 10 129.0V @ 234.9A 92
P30KP85A 85.0 94.4 5 10 139.0V @ 216.0A 105
P30KP90A 90.0 100.0 5 10 147.0V @ 206.0A 109
P30KP100 100.0 111.0 5 10 179.0V @ 168.0A 134
P30KP100A 100.0 111.0 5 10 162.0V @ 186.0A 121
P30KP130A 130.0 144.0 5 10 209.0V @ 142.0A 157
P30KP160A 160.0 178.0 5 10 252.6V @ 119.0A 195
P30KP170A 170.0 189.0 5 10 274.0V @ 110.0A 207
P30KP180A 180.0 200.0 5 10 291.0V @ 104.0A 230
P30KP220A 220.0 245.0 5 10 356.0V @ 84.0A 269
P30KP260A 260.0 289.0 5 10 416.0V @ 72.0A 317
NOTES
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “CA” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as P30KP30CA.  Devices shown are prefered voltages.  Contact factory for ad-
ditional voltages.
2.	 VF = 15 Volts @ 200A, 8.3ms(1/2 Sine Wave) - Unidirectional devices only.